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
sale by Beline Heights, Mondivile
Jamaica. Asking $29.5 million.
Jamaican Dollars or Neg. Call

617-792-4816 or 416-418-8025 «sr

Private Island for Sale by Owner:
In the heart of Sans Souci,
Georgian Bay. 1.8 acres, new
custom cottage construction,
contemporary design. Buy now
and choose your finishes.

Call Chris: 705-774-1069

092517

Bowmanville. Newly renovated 4
bedroom, 2.5 bathroom, finished
basement, air, fireplace, 4 park-
ing garage, big lot, 5 appliances.
Close to amenities. Available now
or later. $1,995/mth plus utilities.
No Smoking.

Call 905-697-0141 72516

4 - 1 bedroom Scarborough
Markham & Finch upper units
close to Hwy, Toronto University.
10 min to Centennial College. Eat
in kitchen, laudry area, furnished
or unfurnished. Great location.
Close to transit. Student wel-
come. Avail Imed $650/mth.

Call 416-299-4884 or
647-244-2798 031918

COTTAGES FOR RENT

Collingwood condo for sale.
Please Google 136 Wild Rose
Trail Collingwood for pics and
information. s

2-3 bedroom furnished water-
front cottages on Cast Lake near
Sandbanks National Park.

Call 613-476-4522

05121118

Looking for a neat/clean christian
girl, student or lady up to 45
years old. That would like to lilve
in a very nice home with a
healthy elderly lady 79. Share
kitchen, own bedroom. Prefer

European bakcground. $325/mth
(neg) Call 905-839-3000 please let
it ring and leave message. ot2218

USED OFFICE SPACE

DIVIDERS FOR SALE
YOUR CHOICE

905-441-2657

OFFICE SPACE DIVIDERS
IN GREAT CONDITION

$35...

VACATION PROPERTIES

Panama City Beach Fl. 2 bdrm,
1bth, sunroom, WIFI, heat pump
& AC, ceramic tiled house, pergo-
la curved patio. $900/mth. Avai 1-
4mth. 2 mth minimum

Call:256-682-2590 otosts

5 Early Canadian restored log
homes 19th century. Retiring all
inventory, greatly reduced prices
10,000sq.ft as sincle cabin or
large ranch 300k includes archi-
tectual plans to reconstruct.

Call 905-786-2619
www.traditionhome.com otorte

WINTER HEAVEN FLORIDA

3 bedroom, 2.5 bathrooms, great
location, ground floor, covered
porch. 1,600 sq.ft. Everything fur-
nished. $90,000.

Call 863-324-7046 or

email:
bshawdouglas@gmail.com s

FURNISHED COTTAGES, BEAR
HUNTS, MOOSE HUNTS &
GREAT FISHING!
www.bayleemacamp.com

031918

Waterfront Cottages for rent on
Georgian Bay. Balm Beach 4 bed-
room ($1,500/wk), 2 bedroom
($995/wk) for more information
call 705-526-3951 gcosands.com

031218

CONDO FOR SALE

PROPERTY FOR SALE

Wanted to Buy land in
Peterborough Kawartha’s &
Haliburton areas. Will pay cash.
Call George 905-728-2331

100017

Newcastle Condos
Builders condos ready Sept 2018

1,322 sq.ft, 2 bedrooms $489,900. or 1,420 sq.ft, 2 bedroom
$539,900 or 1 bedroom plus den 938 sq.ft $379,000.,

1 bedroom $359,000. Underground parking maintenance fee
under 30 cents per square foot. Heart of bustling Newcastle.

Only 40 units in buildings!
For more information call 416-995-9851
or visit www.109king.com

Whitby by the lake. Outstanding
almost new condominium apart-
ment, 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom,
designer decor. Rare lakeside
location. $629,900. Ronald
Mandlsohan, Homelife Cimerman
Realestate Ltd.

416-580-7052 ostots

Beagles. 2 females, 3 year old
looking for a good home. FREE
to a good home.

Call 647-223-0054

031918

ONE LOW RATE ANY QUANTITY ANYWHERE IN DURHAM

905-432-2657

WE BEAT OR MATCH ANY COMPETITORS RATE

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT

600 sq.ft office space for stor-
age/new business $800 including
utilities.  Call  905-753-1026

62716

Mid Century Gems Quality

Vintage Furniture for home or
cottage and investment decora-
tors collection.

Call for details and pictures:
416-546-4959 oaosts

106 Brock St. Office space with
board/wash/waiting/rooms
$1,350/mth+HST. 1,000sq.ft A/C
Available Sept 01/17

Call 416-298-3307 or 647-283-

6911 9am - 9pm o

Scarborough Morningside North
of Kingston rd. Better quality
clothing for teens, miss and plus
sizes. Left over ladies wear from
$5 and up. Must see
416-284-4249 00218

JOHN
MUT TON

FORMER MAYOR OF CLARINGTON,
ONTARIO CANADA
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